T3AFG Fact Sheet
Function / Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Debug with Confidence
30 MHz – 500 MHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
● Deep Memory – models with up to
20 Mpts/Ch, 8 Mpts/Ch or 16 kpts/Ch
depending on model.

PRBS output as standard
The T3AFG range of Function /
Arbitrary Waveform Generators
support a wide range of modulation
types.
Ordering Information
Burst mode supports ‘N Cycle’
and ‘Gated’ modes with the
Burst source being confi gured as
‘Internal’, ‘External’ or ‘Manual’.
Sweep mode supports ‘Linear’ and ‘Log’
sweep, with ‘Up’ and ‘Down’ direction,
and Sweep source being confi gured as
‘Internal’, ‘External’ or ‘Manual’.
Model Bandwidth Channel Vertical Resolution Memory per Ch Sample Rate per Ch
T3AFG30 30 MHz 2 14 Bits 16 kpts 150 MS/s
T3AFG40 40 MHz 2 16 Bits 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
T3AFG60 60 MHz 2 14 Bits 16 kpts 150 MS/s
T3AFG80 80 MHz 2 16 Bits 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
T3AFG120 120 MHz 2 16 Bits 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
T3AFG200 200 MHz 2 16 Bits 20 Mpts 2.4 GS/s (Interpolated)
T3AFG350 350 MHz 2 16 Bits 20 Mpts 2.4 GS/s (Interpolated)
T3AFG500 500 MHz 2 16 Bits 20 Mpts 2.4 GS/s (Interpolated)